ABOUTUS LOCATIONS CONTACT & (612) 871-1234 SEARCH Q



HOME TRIBUTES GRIEF & HEALING RESOURCES PLAN AHEAD WHAT WE DO ABOUT US BLOG



Share a Memory

Share

Dr. Robert A. Ketroser

September 24, 1953 - November 17, 2020

PRINT

Login

The family of Dr. Robert A. Ketroser created this Life Tributes page to make it easy to share your memories.

Obituary & Shiva

Dr. Robert Alan Ketroser, age 67, passed away pe...

View More

Photos & Videos

Share and view memories of Robert...

View Photos & Videos

Family Tree

Add family, history, photos and more...

Visit The Family Tree

Tribute Wall Photos & Videos Obituary + More

Obituary for Dr. Robert A. Ketroser

Dr. Robert Alan Ketroser, age 67, passed away peacefully after a long battle with cancer on November 17, 2020. He was preceded in death by his mother, Grace Ketroser; and his brother, David Ketroser. Bob is survived by his wife, Jane; son, Josh; daughter, Mollie; son-in-law, Ethan; first grandson, Grey; father, Irwin; sisters, Diane and Heidi; brother-in-law, Jack and wife Andrea; brother-in-law, John and wife Vickie; and many nieces and nephews. Bob had a 35 year career as an esteemed cardiologist at M Health Fairview Southdale Hospital, where he created a unique program in preventative medicine and cardiac rehab. His many patients adored him. Bob's legacy will continue on through his family, his community, and his love of philanthropy. He frequently said he felt very blessed and that he had a rich and complete life. His friends and family were the light of his life and he was truly beloved by all who knew him. He relished attending Minnesota Vikings games with his son, Josh and was an avid golfer who savored spending time on the course with his Oak Ridge Country Club crew. Philanthropy and giving back to his community were always integral to who he was and both were life-long passions. Throughout his life, Bob filled a number of critical and important leadership roles, particularly in the Jewish community. His involvement at Temple Israel was especially meaningful to him. Memorials preferred to Temple Israel in Minneapolis (https://templeisrael.com/) or Jewish Housing and Programming. (J-HAP) (https://j-hap.org/). Zoom funeral 12:00 pm, THURSDAY November 19th. Zoom SHIVA 7:00 pm on Thursday. Email zoom1@hodroffepstein.com for links. Hodroff- Epstein 612-871-1234

www.hodroffepstein.com

Upcoming Events

Zoom Service NOV 19. 12:00 PM (CST) Zoom Service